Pharos Controls’ Recommended Integrators & Programmers List

Pharos Experience

Level Company Contact Email State Website
4 _|Pames Sale Lighting _Pames Sale jim@jsalelighting.com CO jsalelighting.com
2 Pixelumenlab Robbie Hayes Robbie@pixelumenlab.com VA pixelumenlab.com
3 Associated Controls + Design _[Michael Brubaker MBrubaker@acdtheatrical.com  |lIN acdtheatrical.com
4 Eos Lightmedia Stefan Zubovic stefan@eoslightmedia.com [Vancouver BC Canada [eoslightmedia.com
_______ 1 _JAtec Lighting [Mark Dietrich mdietrich@ateclighting.ca ~~ |Brampton, ON, Canada |[ateclighting.ca
4 Mainstage Lighting and Electric Tripp Oliver | toliver@mainstage.com JFL, WI, LA, T, TN | mainstage.com
1 Alumbra Lighting ___Anthony Sauce asauce@alumbralighting.com  |IATAM,MX alumbralighting.com
3 National Technology Associates Nevin Edwards nevin@ntechassoc.com | NV ntechassoc.com
3 Lighting Control Services, LLC Grant Haas grant@lightingcontrolservices.com (DC lightingcontrolservices.com
''''''''' 4 Wired Media Solutions Ryan Wilkinson ryan@wiredms.com CA wiredms.com
4 _[|Productions Unlimited Inc. _|Jonathan Wiley jwiley@productionsunlimitedinc.com [SC _|[lproductionsunlimitedinc.com
3 SJ Lighting Stephen Lieberman [steve@sjlighting.net = —— sjlighting.net
N T 0 Keldon Leopold KLeopold@zioconnects.com FL zioconnects.com
________________ 2 Northeast Interactive LLC Grant Dunn ' grant@northeastinteractive.com INY northeaggj'nteractive.com
3 Light Support Kellan Vincent _[kellan@lightsupport.com L2 S lightsupport.com
3 Skyline Arts John DiDomenico |jd@skyline-arts.com | FL skyline-arts.com
3 Wunder LC _|David West david@wunderlc.com CA wunderlccom
3 LightSwitch Paul Measom pmeasom@lightswitch.net CA, NY, FL IlghtSW|tch net
* Pharos provided us a list of their best independent companies
[ ]

Many on the list are dealers for other controls and fixture lines

List is also ranked by Experience Level, 1 = Competent for Smaller Projects, 4 = Very Experienced
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